
The Maharashtra Urban Co-op. Banks' Federation Ltd., 
Mumbai 

Recruitment of Trainee Sr. Officer (Br. Officer) 
Written Examination held on 17/09/2023 at Jalna 

(Code No. 107) 
On behalf of The Jalna People's Co-operative Bank 

Ltd., Jalna 
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Roll No. wise Result 

ROLL NO. 

2003 

2006 

2009 

2011 

Date: 20.09.2023 

MARKS (100) 

73.50 

20.00 

7.50 

40.50 

0-0p 
UREAN LO. 

Mumbai 
On NO 

Chief Executive & Secretary 
The Maharashtra Urban Co-op. Banks' Federation 

Ltd., Mumbai 
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